
 

 
Tues 28th July 

CHESTERFIELD 

ROAD 

EN5 

Wed 29th July 

DOLLIS 

VALLEY  

EN5 

Tues 4th August 

STONE 

GROVE  

HA8 

Wed 5th August 

BROADFIELDS 

ESTATE  

HA8 

Thurs 30th July 

GRAHAME 

PARK ESTATE  

NW9 

Thurs 6th August 

WATLING 

PARK  

HA8 

ALL BARNET SESSIONS RUN FROM 12PM TILL 4PM 

Tues 11h August 

MARBLE 

DRIVE 

NW2 

Wed 12th August 

WEST 

HENDON  

NW9 

Thurs 13th August 

MILL HILL 

PARK  

NW7 

Tues 18th August 

STRAWBERRY 

VALE 

N2 

Wed 19th August 

THE GRANGE   

N2 

Thurs 20th August 

SILKSTREAM 

PARK 

HA8 

Wed 29th August 

THE MEADS  

HA8 

Thurs 30th August 

NORTH ROAD  

HA8 

Fri 31st August 

URBAN GAMEZ 

GRAHAME PARK  

NW9 

All Barnet sessions are entirely  

supported with funding from: 

Mill Hill Depot, Bittacy Hill London, NW7 1BL 

rollingbase@cthub.org.uk 

 0208 359 5025   


